
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Legal Seq= 0; Name= MARTIN&SONS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197908200001
06720

08/20/1979
12:00:00

MARTIN&SON
S INC

Grantor DEEDS DIFFLY, GAIL
B.

321 514

197907310000
97430

07/31/1979
12:00:00

MARTIN&SON
S INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

321 91

197907310000
97520

07/31/1979
12:00:00

MARTIN&SON
S INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

321 103

197907310000
97730

07/31/1979
12:00:00

MARTIN&SON
S INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

321 100

197907310000
97780

07/31/1979
12:00:00

MARTIN&SON
S INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

321 94

197907310000
97860

07/31/1979
12:00:00

MARTIN&SON
S INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

321 106

197907310000
97940

07/31/1979
12:00:00

MARTIN&SON
S INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

321 97


