Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	79; Legal	Seq= 0; N	ame= MAI	RTIN&SON	NS INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197908200001 06720	08/20/1979 12:00:00	MARTIN&SON S INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DIFFLY, GAIL B.	321	514				
197907310000 97430		MARTIN&SON S INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	321	91				
197907310000 97520		MARTIN&SON S INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	321	103				
197907310000 97730		MARTIN&SON S INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	321	100				
197907310000 97780	07/31/1979 12:00:00	MARTIN&SON S INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	321	94				
197907310000 97860		MARTIN&SON S INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	321	106				
197907310000 97940		MARTIN&SON S INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	321	97				